
Agra Fort - Etah Passenger (UnReserved)/01913 - Pass - NCR 
AF/Agra Fort to ETAH/Etah 

2h 35m - 92 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AF Agra Fort 17:25 4 1 0 13 166 NCR
2 JAB Yamuna Bridge Agra 17:37 17:38 1m 0 1 3 37 168 NCR
3 KBP Kuberpur 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 12 82 170 NCR
4 ETUE Etmadpur 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 19 36 NCR
5 BRN Barhan Junction 18:25 18:26 1m 0 1 33 31 177 NCR
6 JSC Jalesar City 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 52 40 171 NCR
7 KWW Kuswa 19:21 19:23 2m 0 1 63 47 173 NCR
8 ETAH Etah 20:00 0 1 92 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (00:52)

Jun 06 2024 (00:52)

1

1


